
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-556 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:4/29/2021 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:5/4/2021 5/4/2021

Title: Ratification of Side Letter with Humboldt Deputy Sheriff Organization (HDSO) to extend the
Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) to and inclusive of September 30, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. HDSO Side Letter of Agreement - Extension of MOU to and inclusive of September
30 2021 (Partially Executed), 3. Comprehensive Compensation Schedule and Classification Summary
2021 05 04, 4. Draft Resolution, 5. Resolution 21-41.pdf, 6. Signed Side Letter of Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors5/4/2021 1 Pass

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

